Rank Bib UCI Code

1.

2
3
4
5.
6.
7
8
9

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.

537 GER1981111
111 SUI1979080
67 SUI1979060
51 FRA1974080
306 AUT1975073
66 SUI1978020
101 GER1978042
62 GER1978031
83 SUI1982111
85 SUI1968052
69 SUI1972081
53 AUT1979062
65 SUI1981020
547 GER1976062
54 SUI1979070
70 AUT1980030
71 BEL1969091
73 GER1970090
58 GER1970080
308 GER1978030
548 DEN1980010
74 GER1970042
89 CZE 198501
116 GER1968032
57 CZE1981081
95 CZE1981090
90 CZE1970012
518 GER1977033
541 GER1985020
437 GER1982040
87 SUI1975040
444 GER1973022
477 GER1984071
94 CZE1978061
77 GER1974090
451 GER1977113
80 SUI1986022
59 GER1981050
513 LAT1986071
511 HUN1980052
351 BEL1984041
103 GER1985080
285 GER1967080
514 LAT1986071
84 SUI1980031
92 CZE1980070
108 LAT1984051
474 GER1983082
543 GER1983103
139 GER1971112
75 SUI1976033
542 GER1983102
449 GER1986072
56 GER1978080
91 CZE1958102
388 SUI1974040

Mountainbike Europameisterschaften

Name
Genze
Kugler
Spéth
Dietsch
Kraler
Peter
Nicke
Platt

Stoll
Girardi
Cattin
Lakata
Zahnd
Marx
Spichtig
Markt
Ven
Bresser
Matt
Faruhn
Nielsen
Scharf
Kulhavy
Berner
Rybarik
Hakl
Purmensky
Friedrich
Gerum
Rudiger
Heule
Kotulla
Thum
Dolezal
Mdiller
Golz
Zublin
Gathof
Veinbergs
Blazso
Vermeulen
Tann
Hater
Vite
Manetsch
Vlach
Sarkanis
Mayer
Rosin
Hoffmann
Lussi
Schuchardt
Schmitz
Schmieg
Spolc
Leuenberger

Frammersbach, 26. Juni 2005

120 km
Prename Team
Hannes SRM Simplon Team/RV Pfeil Mags
Andreas Athleticum MTB Team
Sandro Schweizer Nationalmannschaft
Thomas Team Bianchi-Agos
Martin Giant-Racing-Team
Roman Schweizer Nationalmannschaft
Thomas Team Fusion
Karl Team Rocky Mountain
Thomas Schweizer Nationalmannschaft
Thomas Schweizer Nationalmannschaft
Pascal Schweizer Nationalmannschaft
Alban Specialized Factory Racing
Thomas Schweizer Nationalmannschaft
Torsten Team Alb-Gold
Thomas Schweizer Nationalmannschaft
Karl Team Peto Zams
Peter Team-2 Mega
Carsten Team Rocky Mountain
Reto FUJI BIKES TEAM
Samuel Team Reschf Frisch/ KOCMO
Klaus Team Alb Gold
Henrik Diamondback/SV Tabarz
Jaroslav Czech National Team
Ralph www.berner.cc
Ivan Czech National Team
Oldrich Czech National Team
Jaroslav Czech National Team
Max VC Darmstadt
Lukas Ghost Racing Team
Andre Rothaus- Cube Team
Christian Schweizer Nationalmannschaft
Jurgen Multivan Merida Biking Team
Steffen Team Mayer-Arbeitsbiihnen/Ultra
Tomas Czech National Team
Christoph FUJI BIKES TEAM
Marc goelz-racing.de
Pirmin KOBA
Daniel Team VAUDE Dampfle/Mathis
Toms
Marton Szegedi KSC
Nicolas
Rene Giant-Racing-Team
Jorg VCE Duderstadt/Team Pirate
Mikelis
Reto Schweizer Nationalmannschaft
Lukas Czech National Team
Santis
Wolfgang Team Baier Corratec
Timm Team Velo-Sport Gottingen
Dirk Team Velo-Sport Géttingen
Joel Team Stoeckli.ch
Michael Team Velo-Sport Géttingen
Lukas TGV Schotten/Team Bergamont
Benjamin FUJI BIKES TEAM
Milan Czech National Team
Christian Team Campione Celeste

Time
04:31:40
04:31:42
04:32:03
04:32:12
04:32:35
04:32:47
04:34:00
04:35:22
04:36:13
04:36:22
04:36:28
04:36:38
04:36:42
04:37:01
04:39:09
04:39:28
04:40:48
04:41:12
04:42:22
04:43:17
04:44:08
04:45:11
04:45:47
04:46:13
04:46:51
04:46:54
04:47:05
04:48:08
04:48:19
04:49:09
04:49:24
04:50:10
04:50:21
04:50:29
04:51:22
04:51:26
04:52:48
04:55:53
04:56:14
04:56:54
04:57:16
04:58:56
04:59:35
05:00:21
05:01:39
05:01:51
05:01:56
05:02:20
05:03:47
05:04:46
05:04:57
05:05:17
05:07:05
05:07:11
05:08:24
05:09:10

Gap

00:00:02
00:00:23
00:00:32
00:00:55
00:01:07
00:02:20
00:03:42
00:04:33
00:04:42
00:04:48
00:04:58
00:05:02
00:05:21
00:07:29
00:07:48
00:09:08
00:09:32
00:10:42
00:11:37
00:12:28
00:13:31
00:14:07
00:14:33
00:15:11
00:15:14
00:15:25
00:16:28
00:16:39
00:17:29
00:17:44
00:18:30
00:18:41
00:18:49
00:19:42
00:19:46
00:21:08
00:24:13
00:24:34
00:25:14
00:25:36
00:27:16
00:27:55
00:28:41
00:29:59
00:30:11
00:30:16
00:30:40
00:32:07
00:33:06
00:33:17
00:33:37
00:35:25
00:35:31
00:36:44
00:37:30

26. Juni 2005



57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.

535 GER1983061
81 GER1982112
76 GER1979061

556 GER1976011

455 GER1976042

294 BEL1964042

253 GER1982072
88 TUR1977061

355 GER1983011

527 GER1975101

452 GER1973022

307 GER1981041

333 GER1979103

586 GER 197311

152 GER1967111

467 GER1980081

272 GER1978062

339 GER1978083

335 BEL1976022

554 GER1985122

512 GER1983050

354 GER1986090

316 GER1983012

428 BEL1969012

522 HES 171785

274 GER1986110

244 GER1979040

109 GER1965050

348 GER1980090

483 GER1976040

268 GER1968092

230 GER1969012

382 NED1984080

423 GER1977031

245 GER1969052

532 FRA1964053

506 HUN1974092

137 GER1964022

356 GER1966121

454 GER1980021

277 GER1984122

442 GER1979062

317 GER1964042

304 GER1980022

419 GER1964112

293 BEL1955112

219 GER1970062

218 GER1977011

397 GER1969042

135 GER1981042

386 NED1974062

337 BEL1965032

251 GER1971111
93 TUR1979073

211 GER1975070

151 GER1971011

204 GER1965050
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Fink

Bahler
Kubis
Gundelfinger
Gorgos

van Roy
Ddorner
Kandemir
Schwindling
Klinner

Di lorio
Speckle
Wauschkuhn
Hoffmann
Laslop
Burghardt
Paschke
Hoyden
Willemsens
Meyer
Walter
Wannemacher
Breske
Planckaert
Voll
ReitwieRner
Elséasser
Damm
Schart
Ortmann
Fromm
Heigel

Nak

Vogele
Fischer
Reichert
Vinczeffy
Heuer
Griinbeck
Engel
Speisekorn
Katz
Deutschlander
Patzel
Wéhning
Geentjens
Teixeira
Wiegand
Bertram
Heinstein
Biermans
Van Den Bergh
Schroiff
Yetkin
Frankenberger
Kuhbandner
Schaub

120 km
Wolfgang MTB Teck
Florian Radl Express Feucht
Lukas Best-Bike-Parts/RKV Neuhause
Thomas Team Fuji-Bikes/FT v. 1844
Robert RSV Rosenheim - Team Bommer
Luc MTB RUDI SPECIALIZED
Simon RVC Trieb
Hasan Tarkish National Team
Sascha RSC St. Ingbert e.V.
Thilo Team Baier
Mario Wheels and More Dortmund
Bastian Kona/Nissan/Bike Ranch Team
Bastian RSG SZ Stollberg /TBR Team
Uwe Team Kredel-Impuls
Horst VC Frankfurt/Team CHS
Sascha Rig Freiburg Team Hot Bike
Andre Team Bonsai Bikes/Bike Sport A
Jens Team CHS
Kris
Matej RSV 2002 Eisenach
Michael RC Radlexpress Feucht e.V.
Bennedikt  RSC St. Ingbert e.V.
Felix RG-Kiel
Hans
David RSV Bad Hersfeld
Benedikt Team Baier Corratec
Daniel Team CHS/RFC Rof3bach
Thorsten RSC Niedenstein
Christian Radfreunde Hilpoltstein
Sebastian
Uwe Team WOBA
Frank RSV Velbert/Laktatexpress.de
Frank Santos mth team
Georg RSV Oschelbronn
Thomas Kona/Nissan/Bike Ranch Team
Daniel Molsheim Fun Bike
Zsolt Merida Maraton Team-Durex
Jurgen RSV GroRerlach
Jorg RSC St. Ingbert e.V.
Patrick CHS-Racing Team
Alexander  Giant Goldway/MTB-Teck
Florian Zehlendorfer Eichhdrnchen
Herbert VC Corona Weiden
Marc RSC Wiesbaden/Schmolke titan
Michael RC Rotkehlchen
Rudi MTB - RUDI SPECIALIZED
Paulo www.berner.cc
Lars RSC Unkel
Dirk RV-Kirrlach
Dominik Bike Team Stenger
Jean Endorfin/Bike4Fun team
Danny
Thomas RSC Mars-Rotweiss Frankfurt
Yunus Tarkish National Team
Sven RSC Hammelbach
Michael Team Bode Optik/Cube
Glinter Rheingauer MTB Club

05:10:36
05:10:37
05:11:06
05:11:12
05:13:09
05:13:49
05:14:20
05:14:45
05:16:31
05:16:33
05:19:14
05:19:43
05:19:58
05:20:10
05:20:20
05:21:24
05:21:29
05:21:34
05:21:36
05:22:09
05:22:46
05:23:29
05:23:37
05:23:43
05:23:50
05:25:30
05:25:39
05:26:18
05:26:21
05:26:33
05:27:21
05:28:46
05:28:52
05:29:47
05:30:19
05:31:30
05:32:41
05:33:16
05:35:11
05:37:18
05:37:39
05:38:57
05:39:19
05:40:27
05:43:00
05:45:14
05:46:06
05:47:42
05:49:55
05:51:45
05:51:59
05:53:31
05:54:14
05:54:47
05:55:24
05:55:36
05:56:58

00:38:56
00:38:57
00:39:26
00:39:32
00:41:29
00:42:09
00:42:40
00:43:05
00:44:51
00:44:53
00:47:34
00:48:03
00:48:18
00:48:30
00:48:40
00:49:44
00:49:49
00:49:54
00:49:56
00:50:29
00:51:06
00:51:49
00:51:57
00:52:03
00:52:10
00:53:50
00:53:59
00:54:38
00:54:41
00:54:53
00:55:41
00:57:06
00:57:12
00:58:07
00:58:39
00:59:50
01:01:01
01:01:36
01:03:31
01:05:38
01:05:59
01:07:17
01:07:39
01:08:47
01:11:20
01:13:34
01:14:26
01:16:02
01:18:15
01:20:05
01:20:19
01:21:51
01:22:34
01:23:07
01:23:44
01:23:56
01:25:18
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114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.

256 GER1960090
194 GER1968101
311 GER1968100
369 GER1970041
347 GER1970042
468 GER1983081
296 BEL1974110
334 GER1967061
489 CZE1979112
372 BEL1977092
413 GER1986012
270 GER1959091
500 GER1963100
357 BEL1961030
561 POL1982010
352 GER1967120
433 GER1974081
314 BEL1972082
197 GER1964092
448 GER1971120
434 GER1980050
466 GER1983122
123 GER1962120
560 SWI-118
552 GER1972120
435 GER1978041
52 ITA1972050
63 GER1979122
64 GER1976031
68 CZE1981011
78 NED1976072
86 SUI1975031
105 GER1981070
125 GER1968121
140 GER1978021
144 GER1979110
154 GER1970073
181 GER1972051
206 GER1972103
278 GER1966022
287 RUS1974072
297 BEL1972092
326 BEL1977101
349 NED1963011
368 GER1969052
398 GER1985122
456 GER1971092
470 GER1967030
558 SAC 133907
571 AUT 197701
573 ESP1964071
55 ITA1968122
60 GER1961020
61 GER1979120
79 CZE1977010
82 SLO1976050
122 GER 197703
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Oberfoll
Winter
Siebert
Dehmel

Fal
Rademacher
Deroover
GeilRer
Cenek

Van Everbroeck
Schlutow
Bohm
Schumann
Massart
Jazic

Theis

Klaus

De Schrijver
Hergenhahn
Schleinkofer
Schuldt
Hatlapa
Denfeld
Chechelski
Wink

Englert
Stauder
Heimkreitner
Jahrsdorfer
Vavra
Bekkenk
Gremaud
Zimmermann
Frankenberger
Hofmeyer
Keller
Lauterbach
Strobel
Kinast

Beer
Koulikov
Deroover
Cleppe
Theunisse
Steck

Vogel
Hofmann
Neumann
Prehn
Scheiderbauer
Vicens Quetglas
Bettin
Ladendorf
Schauful
Fojtek

Noc

Danner

120 km

Joachim
Michael
Uwe
Steffen
Andreas
Michael
Filip
Jurgen
Jirt

Sven
Paul
Wolfgang
Michael
Roland
Dominik
Oliver
Christian
Mario
Bert
Patrick
Christian
Marcel
Christian
Wojciech
Tilman
Florian
Roland
Tobias
Bernd
Jiri
Ramses
Laurent
Christopher
Thomas
Jan
Marco
Thomas
Andreas
Andreas
Jorg
Andrei
Wim
Wouter
Gert-Jan
Dietmar
Benjamin
Markus
Richard
Andreas
Jorg
Antonio
Mauro
Christian
Stefan
Andrej
Lenart
Roland

RIC Freiburg/Buc Chiba Racing
TV Miltenberg/Bike Team Stenge
KJC Ravensburg

KJC -Bike Studio

RV Oschelbronn/Scott

RFC Rossbach

MTB Team Langdorp

TSV Hof 1861

VC Blancs Gilets
TSG Wismar
Team Cube/Mulicyle/Scwun

WSG Bad Marienberg Team Schnei

Team Fuji Bikes

X-Sport Kastellaun

RV Schwalbe Trier

Trek USA Racing Team Belgium
TSG Nieder-Erlenbach

Equipe Silentbreeze-Xenofit
RG-Kiel

SV Hindelang

Denfeld Racing Division

RSC Mars-Rotweiss

RSC Aichach 1977

Corratec Team

Corratec World Team

SC Bergen

Ravo Racing Team

Westland Wil Vooruit
Schweizer Nationalmannschaft
Muritz Sportclub/BMC-Chiba_Rac
Sportfreunde Laufen

MC Pirate e.V.

www.berner.cc

Ghost Racing Team

Fiat Rotwild

RC Kleinmachnow e.V.

Team Baier Corratec

RV Wettstetten

MTB Team Langdorp

FUJI BIKES TEAM
MTB-Teck Giant-Goldway
TSV Crailsheim

Team Bommer Horndl
SC DHTK

Ghost International Team
Club es Pedal

Full Dynamics

TSV Perchting

Corratec Team

Team Cube Zero 5

05:57:18
05:57:22
05:59:35
06:00:18
06:00:25
06:05:37
06:08:56
06:09:19
06:09:52
06:09:55
06:12:45
06:14:53
06:15:05
06:15:34
06:23:31
06:24:03
06:28:52
06:31:15
06:37:16
06:41:34
06:46:13
06:59:48
07:00:02
07:11:17
07:15:35
07:44:19

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

01:25:38
01:25:42
01:27:55
01:28:38
01:28:45
01:33:57
01:37:16
01:37:39
01:38:12
01:38:15
01:41:05
01:43:13
01:43:25
01:43:54
01:51:51
01:52:23
01:57:12
01:59:35
02:05:36
02:09:54
02:14:33
02:28:08
02:28:22
02:39:37
02:43:55
03:12:39
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243 BAY 024995 Bonisch
305 BAY 027119 Dellert

310 WTB 187332 Schiele
344 BEL1969011 Poelvoorde
367 HES-074085 Naumann
391 UCI 196107 Ball

417 NRW 104264 Blum

425 BAY 112566 Steinweg
426 NED 198407 Coumans
427 836654 Wolf

432 BAY 025579 Riedel

476 WTB 183857 Coconcelli
478 WTB 190286 Mann

487 GER1977072 Fenzl

488 HES 110065 Schmude
504 BEL 196903 Hertsens
520 BAY 026659 Goldful3
524 310113 Schellander
528 CZE 197701 Fojtik

530 01.01.2006 Saramotins
536 GER 198002 Hug

538 GER 198608 Weinhold
539 AUT1981011 Weiss

551 183307 Reichle

Frammersbach, 26. Juni 2005

120 km

Thomas
Marco
Stephan
Ronny
Christian
Matthias
Thomas
Stefan
Steven
Reto
Robert
Jochen
Anthony
Heiko
Friedemann
Kris
Martin
Werner
Ondrej
Aleksejs
Marc
Andi
Michi
Markus

RSG Wirzburg

RVC Trieb

Fun and Bike/Cube
Duratec-Powerfoods Team
www.berner.cc

ergon TREK

CC Hacheney/Scott/Wheels and M
GSP1.de/SC Bergen

TWC Pynenburg

Velo Né&geli - Scott - die Mobi
BSB Bayreuth

Team Mayer-Arbeitsbihnen/Ultra
Team Mayer-Arbeitsbihnen/Ultra
www.HardAttack.info

Team Giant

RUDY CO CYCLING TEAM

BSB Bayreuth/Team Icehouse
SC Hermagor/MountainBiker.at
Czech National Team

SRM Simplon Team/RSV Denzlinge
SRM Simplon Team/RSC 1993 Mari
SRM Simplon Team/Ria Moedling
TEAM CENTURION

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
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